
Invitation for Bids 

Punarbas Municipality Office 

Kanchanpur 
Contract Identification No:  PUN/MUN/073-074-003, 004, 005 

Date of publication: Feb. 9th, 2017 (2073/10/27) 

1.  Punarbas Municipality Office invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for the Blacktop Road construction 

work under National Competitive Bidding procedures.  

2.  Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the Punarbas 

Municipality office, Kanchanpur, Phone no. +977-099-560055. 

3.  Bidding documents may be purchased from the Punarbas Municipality Office, Punarbas and District 

Development committee Office, Kanchanpur by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application 

accompanied by a letter of Authority from the firm to the address above along with the copy of Notary 

Certified Company/Firm registration certificate, PAN/VAT certificate, Tax Clearance certificate for 

fiscal year 2015/16(2072/73) and Self declaration letter of not being ineligible up to the submission date. 

The payment mode may be direct deposit or bank transfer to the Rastriya Banijya Bank, Mahendranagar AC 

no:-4180304034303(Internal Source Income Account), Punarbas Municipality Office till 2073/11/27 

(March.10
th
, 2017)  in office Time . 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office Punarbas Municipality, Kanchanpur by hand/courier before 

12:00 Noon on 2073/11/28 (March. 10
th
, 2017). Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

5.  The bids will be opened  in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 2:00 pm on 

2073/11/28 (March. 11
th
, 2017) at the Punarbas Municipality Office, Kanchanpur. Bids must be valid for a 

period of  90( Ninety) days after  bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting  to a 

minimum of NRs. 1,70,000 which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid. 

Information  to deposit the bid amount  in Bank:  

Name of the Bank: RastriyaBanijya Bank, Mahendranagar, Kanchanpur 

Name of Office:- Punarbas Municipality Office, Account No. :- 4180303003002 (Dharauti Khata) 

6.  If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day 

shall be considered as the last date. In such case the  validity period of the bid security shall remain the same 

as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

7. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning 

reason whatsoever.  

8. Matters not covered by this notice shall be in accordance with bidding document, public procurecurement Act-

2073(Ist Ammendment) and public procurecurement Regulation-2073(4th Ammendment) . 

  

For. Executive Officer 
 

 

Contract no./ID Description of Works Estimated 

amount (without 

VAT) 

Bid Security 

Amount (Nrs.) 

Bid Document Fee 

(Nrs.) 

PUN/MUN/073

-074-003 

Pratibha chowk, Achhami line chowk to maya 

chowk road blacktop work 

51,72,372 1,70,000/- Rs. 3,000/- 

PUN/MUN/073

-074-004 

Ward no 6 pratibhanagar bazaar buspark through 

khaptad boarding school, buspark to bhimsenthan, 

and north side of ward office (6 to 10) road black 

top work  

51,72,372 1,70,000/- Rs. 3,000/- 

PUN/MUN/073

-074-005 

IBRD abdul chok to basant chowk south  road 

blacktop work 

51,72,372 1,70,000/- Rs. 3,000/- 


